:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9913359

Sep 08, 2024 - 08:35 (UTC)

In epoch 309,792 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1572366 + 32.000000000 ETH®
73,443.20 USD

2 1572367 + 32.000000000 ETH®
73,443.20 USD

3 1572368 + 32.000000000 ETH®
73,443.20 USD

4 1572369 + 32.000000000 ETH®
73,443.20 USD

S 1572370 + 32.000000000 ETH®
73,443.20 USD

6 1572371 + 32.000000000 ETH®
73,443.20 USD

7 1572372 + 32.000000000 ETH®

73,443.20 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9913359
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/309792
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572366
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572367
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572368
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572369
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572370
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572371
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572372
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Validator Id

1572373

1572374

1572375

1572376

1572377

1572378

1572379

1572380

1572381

Validator Id

15389

15391

15394

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
73,443.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
73,443.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
73,443.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
73,443.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
73,443.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
73,443.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
73,443.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
73,443.20 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
73,443.20 USD

Amount

- 0.018896526 ETH
43.36 USD

- 0.018889601 ETH&
43.35 USD

- 0.019279655 ETH&
44.24 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572373
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572374
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572375
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572376
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572377
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572378
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572379
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572380
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/1572381
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15389
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15391
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15394
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Validator Id

15396

15398

15413

15414

15429

15434

15435

Amount

0.019289332
44.27 USD

0.019276145
44.24 USD

0.019250482
44.18 USD

0.019266782
44.21 USD

0.019229396
44.13 USD

0.019315000
44.32 USD

0.019278309
44.24 USD

0.019242212
44.16 USD

0.019296444
44.28 USD

0.019303524
44.30 USD

0.019264585
44.21 USD

0.065458472
150.23 USD

0.019287421
44.26 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15396
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15398
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15405
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15413
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15414
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15429
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15430
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15431
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15433
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15434
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15435
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15436
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/15437

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 462314 + 0.043985147 ETH®
100.95 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/462314

