

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:24 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9913359</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 08, 2024 · 08:35 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>309,792</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1572366</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1572367</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1572368</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1572369</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1572370</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1572371</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1572372</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 73,443.20 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1572373</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1572374</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1572375</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1572376</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1572377</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1572378</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1572379</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1572380</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 73,443.20 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1572381</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 73,443.20 USD
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>15389</u>	- 0.018896526 ETH ⊘ 43.36 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>15391</u>	- 0.018889601 ETH ⊘ 43.35 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>15394</u>	- 0.019279655 ETH ⊘ 44.24 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>15396</u>	- 0.019289332 ETH ↔ 44.27 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>15398</u>	- 0.019276145 ETH 😔 44.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>15405</u>	- 0.019250482 ETH ③ 44.18 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>15413</u>	- 0.019266782 ETH ③ 44.21 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>15414</u>	- 0.019229396 ETH 🐼 44.13 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>15429</u>	- 0.019315000 ETH ③ 44.32 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>15430</u>	- 0.019278309 ETH ⊘ 44.24 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>15431</u>	- 0.019242212 ETH ③ 44.16 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>15433</u>	- 0.019296444 ETH ③ 44.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>15434</u>	- 0.019303524 ETH ③ 44.30 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>15435</u>	- 0.019264585 ETH ② 44.21 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>15436</u>	- 0.065458472 ETH ③ 150.23 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>15437</u>	- 0.019287421 ETH

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>462314</u>	+ 0.043985147 ETH ⊘ 100.95 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.